
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/09/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,656,528 $69,353,368 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 05/14/14 Wed $26,540,120 $83,686,815 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.3% 35.7% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,805,007 $100,863,655 $113,000,000 $66,900,000.00 1.689 8.7% 41.3% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 05/21/14 Wed $30,314,125 $116,578,401 $131,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.689 8.3% 46.2% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 05/24/14 Sat $36,588,480 $135,102,679 $152,000,000 $90,000,000.00 1.689 9.9% 51.5% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 05/28/14 Wed $35,649,411 $153,151,519 $171,000,000 $101,200,000.00 1.689 9.7% 56.2% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 05/31/14 Sat $42,442,636 $174,639,681 $194,000,000 $114,900,000.00 1.689 11.4% 61.2% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 06/04/14 Wed $44,561,764 $197,200,731 $215,000,000 $127,300,000.00 1.689 11.9% 65.8% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 06/07/14 Sat $52,667,068 $223,670,800 $247,000,000 $146,200,000.00 1.689 14.0% 70.6% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 06/11/14 Wed $55,247,675 $249,775,723 $284,000,000 $168,100,000.00 1.689 14.6% 74.9% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 06/14/14 Sat $77,726,058 $287,869,891 $330,000,000 $195,400,000.00 1.689 19.9% 79.9% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 06/18/14 Wed $119,279,731 $347,070,571 $400,000,000 $236,800,000.00 1.689 28.8% 85.7% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 06/21/14 Sat $202,087,752 $442,558,484 $500,000,000 $296,000,000.00 1.689 43.8% 92.0% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 06/25/14 Wed $169,973,617 $522,872,237 $0.00 1.689 38.4% 95.0% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 06/28/14 Sat $293,027,240 $661,329,710 $0.00 1.689 56.7% 97.9% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 07/02/14 Wed $254,960,426 $781,800,340 $0.00 1.689 51.7% 99.0% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 07/05/14 Sat $454,192,222 $996,409,424 $0.00 1.689 72.6% 99.7% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 07/09/14 Wed $407,936,681 $1,189,162,432 $0.00 1.689 68.8% 99.9% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/9/2014


